
PRE-BID/TECH REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Date Printed:  11/7/2024 9:15:29 PM  
MSI_PBC_PXM_ FPDCC_DistWideRR_BusseandDanRyan_C1615_PreBidandTechMtgAttendanceSheet_20241107 Page 1 of 3 
 

 

PROJECT 

FPDCC Restroom Rehabilitation Districtwide Busse Woods and Dan Ryan Woods - C1615 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

November 7, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Executive Director ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement  james.borkman@cityofchicago.org  

Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Director of Planning and Design kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org  

Randy Williams Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction randy.williams@cityofchicago.org  

Kenneth Dillard Public Building Commission Project Manager kenneth.dillard@cityofchicago.org 

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

Bryant Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications bryant.payne@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Director of Program Controls and Innovation ryan.ladieu@cityofchicago.org 

Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucher-weekley@cityofchicago.org  

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org  
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PROJECT 

FPDCC Restroom Rehabilitation Districtwide Busse Woods and Dan Ryan Woods - C1615 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

November 7, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Lori Nayman Forest Preserve District of Cook County 

Maria Larkin Forest Preserve District of Cook County 

Todd Niemiec SMNG A Ltd. 

Lucia Lee SMNG A Ltd. 

Rafal Stawarz SMNG A Ltd. 

Tenesha Pointer Brook Architecture 
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PROJECT 

FPDCC Restroom Rehabilitation Districtwide Busse Woods and Dan Ryan Woods - C1615 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

November 7, 2024 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

ATTENDEES 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Brent Spoolstra Blinderman 

Jerry Clusserath Integrated Demolition Service 

Jeremiah Presley Bee Liner Lean Services 

Declan Mulcrone Robe, Inc. 

Dave Downey Garfield 

Christian Aguayo Alfa Chicago 

Chase Lopez ECO Lighting 

Elise Altschuler Sypur 

Darin Grove J. Gill and Company (Masonry Subcontractor) 

1-708-931-8731 No Name 

17089 No Name 

 


